 STATY g

State of North Carolina

AR

Effective

Date

Public Info
Action Desc

Michael Allbee Murphy

7/1/17

7/1/16

1/1/16

7/1/15

7/22/14

Pub Info-
Legislative
Increase

Pub Info-
Legislative
Increase

Pub Info-
Non- Perm to
Permanent
Appointment
Change

Pub Info-
Transfer-
Agency to
Agency Reorg

Pub Info- New
Hire

Personnel
Area

BPOO7: Public Information Individual Employee

Position

Position Desc

(Original Hire Date: 07/22/2014)

Natural and
Cultural
Resources

Natural and
Cultural
Resources

Natural and
Cultural
Resources

Natural and
Cultural
Resources

Environment
al Quality

BPOO7: Public Information Individual Employee

60032778

60032778

60032778

60032778

60032778

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

Appointment
Type

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Non-
Permanent

FT Non-
Permanent

Job Desc

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

State Parks
Director

Age
in
Years

63

62

62

61

60

Agency
Hire
Date

7/1/15

7/1/15

7/1/15

7/1/15

7/22/14

Pos
County

092

092

092

092

092

Pos
County
Desc

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Execution Date:

Salary
Change
Amount

1,000.00

1,782.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/1/18

Post
Action
Salary

121,597.00

120,597.00

118,815.00

118,815.00

118,815.00
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Personnel
Area

Public Info
Action Desc

Effective
Date

Position

State of North Carolina
BPOO7: Public Information Individual Employee

Position Desc

Keith Anderson Hardison (Original Hire Date: 04/17/2006)

7/1/17 Pub Info- Natural and
Legislative Cultural
Increase Resources
7/1/16 Pub Info- Natural and
Legislative Cultural
Increase Resources
7/1/14 Pub Info- Natural and
Legislative Cultural
Increase Resources
12/1/12 Pub Info- Natural and
Reallocation  Cultural
Up Resources
7/1/12 Pub Info- Natural and
Legislative Cultural
Increase Resources
7/1/08 Pub Info- Natural and
Legislative Cultural
Increase Resources
10/1/07 Pub Info-In-  Natural and
Range - Cultural
Increase Resources
Variety
7/1/07 Pub Info- Natural and
Legislative Cultural
Increase Resources
1/17/07 Pub Info- Natural and
Appointment  Cultural
Change Resources

BPOO7: Public Information Individual Employee

60083428

60083428

60083428

60083428

60083428

60083428

60083428

60083428

60083428

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Director Div of
State Historic
Sites

Appointment
Type

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

Job Desc

Dir Div of State
Historic Sites

Dir Div of State
Historic Sites

Dir Div of State
Historic Sites

Dir Div of State
Historic Sites

Asst Dir Of
State Archives
And History

Asst Dir Of
State Archives
And History

Asst Dir Of
State Archives
And History

Asst Dir Of
State Archives
And History

Asst Dir Of
State Archives
And History

Age

Years

61

60

58

57

52

51

51

51

Agency
Hire
Date

4/17/06

4/17/06

4/17/06

4/17/06

4/17/06

4/17/06

Pos
County

092

092

092

092

092

092

092

000

092

Pos
County
Desc

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

Wake

AL
V] ol

:',»'r ! ks

BT

% e

Al

e

Execution Date: 3/1/18
Salary Post
Change Action
Amount Salary
1,000.00 104,624.00
1,531.00 103,624.00
1,000.00 102,093.00
8,347.00 101,093.00
1,100.00 92,746.00
2,453.00 91,646.00
8,000.00 89,193.00
3,123.00 81,193.00
0.00 78,070.00
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Effective  Public Info Personnel Position  Position Desc
Date Action Desc  Area

Keith Anderson Hardison (Original Hire Date: 04/17/2006)

7/1/06 Pub Info- Natural and 67210152 Asst Dir Of
Legislative Cultural State Archives

Increase Resources And History

4/17/06 Pub Info- New Naturaland 67210152 Asst Dir Of
Hire Cultural State Archives

Resources And History

BPOO7: Public Information Individual Employee

Appointment
Type

FT Permanent

FT Permanent

Job Desc Age Agency
in Hire
Years Date

Asst Dir Of 50

State Archives

And History

Asst Dir Of 50

State Archives

And History

Pos

County

000

025

Pos
County
Desc

Craven

Salary
Change
Amount

4,070.00

0.00

Post
Action
Salary

78,070.00

74,000.00
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